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2"

DIA + 8"

Specified soil mix water to remove
air pockets

Note: Plant shrub at a depth which will ensure proper drainage
and vigorous growth for individual soil conditions.

3" Mulch

Set plant 2" higher than
original grade

Trench edge (see detail)

Scarify rootball of container
grown shrubs, remove wire basket &
top 1/3 of burlap on b&b shrubs

Compacted subsoil to form pedestal
to prevent settling

DIA + 2'-0"

3" mulch

Remove wire basket
without disturbing rootball
Remove burlap from top 1/3
of rootball

Finish grade

Compacted subsoil to form
pedestal to prevent settling

Transition zone of
uncompacted,
unamended native soil

Grometted nylon web trunk
strap (3 total)
Above lowest branches

Specified soil mix (see specs.)
Water to remove air pockets

4" high water ret. basin,
form with native soil

2"x2"x24" hardwood stake
or #3 rebardriven flush

No. 12 guage galv. wire
(twisted double strand)
secured to strap
(3 total)

Surveyor tape

Detail shown for 2 1/2" cal. & larger deciduous trees, 7' & larger evergreen
trees, & multi-trunk trees.
Contractor to remove all tree staking accessories at the end of the first
year maintenance.
Plant trees at a depth which will ensure proper drainage and vigorous growth
for individual soil conditions.

Notes:

DIA + 2'-0"

18
"

1 stake- Slanted & Tied
with Twine

Specified soil mix (see specs.)
Water to remove air pockets

Compacted subsoil to form
pedestal to prevent settling

3" mulch

Finish grade

Grometted nylon web trunk
strap (2 total)

No. 12 guage galv. wire
(twisted double strand)
secure to strap at
3/4 of tree ht.

4" high water ret. basin,
form with native soil

(M
in

.)

Notes:

Remove burlap from top 1/3
of Rootball
Leave Wire Basket

Detail shown for 2" cal. & smaller deciduous trees, 6' and smaller evergreen trees.
Contractor to remove all tree staking accessories at the end of the first
year maintenance.
Plant trees at least 2" Higher Than Nursery Level of Root Ball

Shrub Planting Detail
1/2"   =    1'-0"

3
Tree Planting Detail
1/2"   =    1'-0"

1 Evergreen Tree Planting Detail
1/2"   =    1'-0"

2

L-03

Planting Details



A Mixed-Use Project at 515 South Midvale Boulevard
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Sequoya Commons - Phase II
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Location Map
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Total No. of Bedrooms: 141

Building Data Phase II Index of Drawings

Phase I and II Exterior Elevations

Proposed New Construction: 178,486 s.f.

Building Sections

Exterior Elevations
Exterior Elevations

Architectural Site Plan
Landscape Plan - Phase II
Landscape Planting Specifications
Landscape Planting Details

Second, Third and Fourth Level Plans
Ground Level and Parking Level PlansTotal Apartment Units: 100

- Cover Sheet
Sheet TitleSheet No.

L2

Parking - 49,356 square feet

L3

One Bedroom Units: 59

Retail - 10,650 square feet
A1

A2
A3
A4
A5
A6
A7

Two Bedroom Units: 41

Residential - 118,480 square feet

Underground Parking Stalls: 136
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L1

A8 Existing Photos
Existing PhotosA9

Site



Sequoya Commons Phase II
Madison, Wisconsin

Simonson Germany Nonemaker + Associates, Inc.
Planning    Architecture    Landscape ArchitectureSGN  A+Midvale Plaza Joint Venture

May 28, 2008

Caromar Drive

Midvale Boulevard

999

23 16 32

Bic y cle s

Mech.

Mech.15

20

Trash

Total: 136 cars
45 bike stalls

18

12

St
ai

r 
3

Eleva tor

Stair  1

St
a

ir 
2

18 Bike s

Garage Ent rance

31' -1 " 213 '-4" 85' -75/ 8"

10
'-0

"
22

9'-
6"

25
'-0

"

5,31 5  sq  ft

5,33 5  sq  f t

1006

10  x 35
loa ding

Trash

100 2

10 x 35
load ing

10 x 3 5
lo ading

PHASE  2 PHASE 1

PHASE  2 PHA SE 1

1005

Elev. = 1005.5

Bicycles

A1 Unit

Retai l

Retai l

1005

1005

1002

999

1003

999

1008

Elev. = 1007

1010

1004

999

1000

1001

1008

A1 Unit

Bicycles

Bicycles

Phase II Building Total : 100 uni ts

Drive

Midvale Boulevard

Residential Level 1

St air 1

St
a

ir 
3

St
a

ir 
2

B2 Unit

A4 Unit

A4 Unit

B1 Unit

B1 Unit

B2 Unit

B5 Unit

A1 UnitA1 Unit

A1 Unit

B1 Unit

B1 Unit

Stor.

Stor.

Elevator
Elev. = 1010

A6 Unit

A6 UnitB5 Unit

A1 Unit

A1 Unit

A1 Unit

A1 Unit

A1 Unit

Garage
Ent rance

No left turn

Building Plans

Ground Level PlanParking Level Plan

A2



Sequoya Commons Phase II
Madison, Wisconsin

Simonson Germany Nonemaker + Associates, Inc.
Planning    Architecture    Landscape ArchitectureSGN  A+Midvale Plaza Joint Venture

May 28, 2008

Residential Level 4

Bicycles

Caromar
Drive

Midvale Boulevard

Roof top

A1 Unit

A1 Unit A1 Unit

Roof top

Elevator

Stor.

Community Space

Stair  1

S
ta

ir
 3

B5 UnitB5 Unit

A4 Unit

A1 Unit

B4 Unit

A1 UnitA1 Unit

A1 Unit

A1 Unit

B1 Unit

B1 Unit

Stor.

Bicycles

Residential Level 2/3

Caromar
Drive

Midvale Boulevard

A5 Unit

B4 Unit

St
a

ir 
2

Sta ir 1

St
a

ir 
3

Stor.

Stor.

B5 Unit

B2 Unit

B5 Unit

A4 Unit

A4 Unit

B1 Unit

B1 Unit

A1 Unit

A1 Unit

B2 Unit

B5 Unit B5 Unit

B4 Unit

A1 Unit

A1 UnitA1 Unit

A1 Unit

A1 Unit

B1 Unit

B1 Unit

B6 Unit

B6 Unit

Stor.

Stor.

Elevator

A1a UnitA1 Unit

A1a Unit

A1 Unit

A1 Unit

A1 UnitA1 Unit

A1 Unit

A1 Unit

Building Plans

Second and Third Level PlansFourth Level Plan

A3



Sequoya Commons Phase II
Madison, Wisconsin

Simonson Germany Nonemaker + Associates, Inc.
Planning    Architecture    Landscape ArchitectureSGN  A+Midvale Plaza Joint Venture

May 28, 2008

Aluminum canopy
Aluminum canopy

Metal Rail

1005

10 10

1005

1037

1048

2nd Floor

2nd Floo r

4th Floor

103 2

104 3

105 4

1059

102 1

1009100 7

3rd  Floor

1026

Roof

3rd Floor

4th Floo r

Roof

Vinyl  windows

Horizontal  fiber-
cement  sid ing

Horizontal  fiber-
cement  sid ing

Brick  veneer base

Fiber-cemen t t rim

Fiber-cemen t t rim

Brick veneer
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Existing NeighborhoodExisting Neighborhood

Caromar - View North
From Tokay
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Caromar - View North

Caromar - View South From North Edge of Phase IICaromar- View South at New Entry
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Caromar- View South at Owen Drive View North at Existing Apartments

Existing Neighborhood

Caromar - View North
From Owen Drive

Caromar - View North
From Phase II
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